
current and new travel systems.

Co-Chairs Gail Mosley(GLMosley@lbl.gov) (X2981)

Melanie Sonsteng (MSonsteng@lbl.gov) (X6419)

Organization Member Email Phone Number

Directorate Melanie Kincaid MRKincaid@lbl.gov X5131

Mary Hart Tech Transfer MLHart@lbl.gov X6462

Ops

Ops Office Melanie Kincaid MRKincaid@lbl.gov X5131

Public Affairs Beverly Harris BAHarris2@lbl.gov X5183

Work Force Diversity Mycile Cahambing MCahambing@lbl.gov X4232

HR Dan Twohey DETwohey@lbl.gov X7085

FA Melanie Woods MAWoods@lbl.gov X2746

IT Nina Lucido Nlucido@lbl.gov X6611

OCFO Cynthia Jones CMJones@lbl.gov X4242

Life & Environmental Sciences

EHS Alyce Herrera Alyce_Herrera@lbl.gov X4261

ES Maryann Villavert MVillavert@lbl.gov X7357

GN Bette Herrera JGI EAHerrera@lbl.gov 925/296-5642

GN Michael Lubenow Genome West MHLubenow@lbl.gov X4238

LS Noah Schwartz NISchwartz@lbl.gov X4957

Physical Sciences

ALS Grace Covarrubias GVCovarrubias@lbl.gov X6466

CH Deborah Reed DAReed@lbl.gov x4465

EETD Margaret Johnson MAJohnson@lbl.gov X7550

MS David Hom David_Hom@lbl.gov X5097

PBD Delia Clark DNClark@lbl.gov X6331

Regina McFarlane RMMcFarlane@lbl.gov

Computing Sciences

CR Gizella Kapus GMKapus@lbl.gov X4849

NERSC Gizella Kapus GMKapus@lbl.gov X4849

General Sciences

AFRD Wes Tabler WWTabler@lbl.gov X6710

EG Marilyn Wong MWong@lbl.gov X5443

NS Glenda Fish GJFish@lbl.gov X7123

PH Marilyn Wong MWong@lbl.gov X5443

Travel Klara Sebek KSebek@lbl.gov X7049

Travel Liaisons Committee

Contact your Division representative from the list below with concerns regarding the use of the  Lab's 
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